


Kentucky Regional Prevention Centers Contact List 

Four Rivers RPC 
Ellen Walsh, Director  
ewalsh@4rbh.org 
425 Broadway, Suite 202, Paducah, KY 42001     
(270) 442-8039 Ext. 1703; Fax (270) 442-5729
Serves:  Ballard, Calloway, Carlisle, Graves,
Hickman, Fulton, Livingston, Marshall, McCracken

Pennyroyal RPC  
Chris Sparks, Director    
csparks@pennyroyalcenter.org 
607 Hammond Plaza, Hopkinsville, KY 42240 
P.O. Box 614 Hopkinsville KY 42241 
(270) 886-0486; Fax (270) 890-1790
Serves:  Caldwell, Christian, Crittenden,
Hopkins, Lyon, Muhlenberg, Todd, Trigg

River Valley RPC   
Dianne McFarling, Director 
McFarling-Dianne@rvbh.com  
P.O. Box 1637; 1100 Walnut St. 
Owensboro, KY 42302 
(270) 689-6565; Fax (270) 689-6677
Serves:  Daviess, Hancock, Henderson, McLean,
Ohio, Union, Webster

LifeSkills RPC   
Amy Hutchinson, Director 
ahutchinso@lifeskills.com 
P.O. Box 6499; 380 Suwannee Trail 
Bowling Green, KY 42102-6499 
(270) 901-5000 Ext. 1277; Fax (270) 842-6553
Serves:  Allen, Barren, Butler, Edmonson,
Hart, Logan, Metcalfe, Monroe, Simpson, Warren 

Communicare RPC   
Tara Smith, Director 
tcsmith@communicare.org 
1311 N. Dixie Avenue, Bldg. A 
Elizabethtown, KY 42701 
(270) 765-5992 x1401; Fax (270) 737-2293
Serves: Breckinridge, Grayson, Hardin, Larue, Marion, Meade, Nelson,
Washington

Seven Counties RPC 06 (Sarah Jemison, Office Mgr.) 
Patty Gregory, Director  
Patty.Gregory@centerstone.org 
10101 Linn Station Road, Suite 600 
Louisville, KY 40223 
(502) 589-8600; Fax (502) 589-8925
Serves: Bullitt, Henry, Jefferson, Oldham,
Shelby, Spencer, Trimble

Northkey RPC 07  
Autumn Smith, Interim Director 
Autumn.smith@northkey.org  
(859) 283 – 0952 Ext. 3278; Fax (859) 431-7959
7459 Burlington Pike
Florence, KY 41042
Serves: Boone, Campbell, Carroll, Gallatin,
Grant, Kenton, Owen, Pendleton

Comprehend RPC  
Sarah Arrasmith, Director 
sarrasmith@comprehendinc.org 
731 Kenton Station Road, Maysville, KY 41056 
(606) 759-7799; Fax (606) 759-7609
Serves:  Bracken, Fleming, Lewis, Mason, Robertson

Pathways RPC   
Amy Jeffers, Director  
Amy.Jeffers@pathways-ky.org 
P.O. Box 790; 1212 Bath Ave, 9th Floor 
Ashland, KY 41105-0790 
(606) 329-8588 x4099 (Amy); Fax (606) 324-9501
Serves:  Bath, Boyd, Carter, Elliott, Greenup, Lawrence,
Menifee, Montgomery, Morgan, Rowan 

Mountain RPC  
MaShawna Jacobs, Director  
Mashawna.Jacobs@mtcomp.org  
173 N. Lake Drive, Prestonsburg, KY 41653 
(606) 889-0328; Fax 606-889-6427
Serves:  Floyd, Johnson, Magoffin, Martin and Pike

Kentucky River RPC   
Ginger H. Shouse, Director  
Ginger.Shouse@krccnet.com 
3834 Hwy 15 S., Jackson, KY 41339 
(606) 666-7591 Ext. 7110; Fax (606) 666-4151
Serves:  Breathitt, Knott, Lee, Leslie, Letcher, Owsley,
Perry, Wolfe

Cumberland River RPC  
Jill Owens, Director  
jill.owens@crccc.org 
223 S. Cherry St., Pineville, KY 40977 
(606) 337-2070; Fax 606-337-2210
Serves:  Bell, Clay, Harlan, Jackson, Knox, Laurel,
Rockcastle, Whitley

Adanta RPC   
Sherri Estes, Director 
sestes1@adanta.org  
130 Southern School Road, Somerset, KY 42501 
(606) 679-9425 Ext. 2272; Fax 606-679-3095
Serves: Adair, Casey, Clinton, Cumberland,
Green, McCreary, Pulaski, Russell, Taylor, Wayne 

New Vista RPC 15  
Shawn Freeman, Director 
shawn.freeman@newvista.org  
1351 Newtown Pike, Building 3 
Lexington, KY 40511 
(859) 225-3296; Fax (859)254-2412
Serves:  Anderson, Bourbon, Boyle, Clark, Estill,
Fayette, Franklin, Garrard, Harrison, Jessamine,
Lincoln, Madison, Mercer, Nicholas, Powell, Scott,
Woodford
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